11/13/03		
Form PTO-1594 RECC (Rev. 10/02) TF	17-2003 J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇒⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ 102	601722 ▼ ▼	
Tab settings	Please record the auaunoginal documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Dionex Corporation	
Dionex Corporation	Internal Address:	
Individual(s) General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1228 Titan Way, P.O. Box 3603 City: Sunnyvale State: CA Zip: 94088	
Corporation-State California Other	City: Sunnyvale State: CA Zip: 94088 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware	
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a do rheé tic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document f <u>rom</u> assign <u>men</u> t)	
Execution Date: November 7, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
	1,256,746; 1,256,734	
Additional number(s) at		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name:David J. Brezner		
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65	
Dorsey & Whitney LLP	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 4 Embarcadero Center, Suite 34	8. Deposit account number:	
	50-2319 (for deficiencies in enclosed payment)	
	88	
City: San Francisco State: CA Zip: 94111	* **!	
9. Signature.		
Name of Person Signing	gnature gr sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002864 FRAME: 0694

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, Dionex Corporation, a California Corporation, located at 1228 Titan Way, Sunnyvale, CA, (hereinafter called "Assignor") is the owner of the trademarks issued by the United States Patent and Trademark Office, as identified below; and

WHEREAS, Dionex Corporation, a Delaware Corporation, located at 1228 Titan Way, Sunnyvale, CA., (hereinafter called "Assignee") wishes to acquire all rights, title and interest in and to said trademarks and registrations therefor, together with the good will of the business symbolized by said marks and associated therewith;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration received and to be received by Assignor from Assignee, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged:

Assignor hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to Assignee all rights, title and interest in and to the trademarks and in and to the registration for said marks issued by the United States Patent and Trademark Office, as identified below, together with the good will of the business symbolized by said marks and associated therewith, as follows:

<u>Mark</u>	<u>Reg. No</u> .	<u>Reg. Date</u>
IONPAC	1,256,746	November 8, 1983
MPIC	1.256.734	November 8, 1983

Executed this <u>7th</u> day of <u>November</u> 2003.

DIONEX CORPORATION, a California corporation

Rv.

Name: Nebojsa Avdalovic

Title: Vice President of R&D

and Chief Science/Technology Officer

Subscribed and sworn to before

RECORDED: 11/13/2003

me this 1th day of, November 2003

Notary Public



37220 38489 Assignment Dionex California corporation to Dionex Delaware Corporation1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002864 FRAME: 0695